RF & Optical Signal Management
Passive Products
Headend Jumpers:
 User specified lengths to suit your needs
 High quality connectors
 Extremely cost-effective
 100% quality control
Patented

Headend Jumpers:
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information
Lead time for standard items is 2-3 weeks, otherwise 6-8 weeks with minimum order quantities (please contact ATX Networks
for more information).
The following cable bundles are standard items:
Bundling
1X	 =	 Single Jumper
4R	 =	 4 Count Ribbon
5B	 =	 5 Count Bundle
8B	 =	 8 Count Bundle
10	 =	 10 Count Bundle
12	 =	 12 Count Bundle
Connector Type
F	 =	 F male
M	 =	 MCX for ATX Products
C	 =	 MCX for Cisco Products
B	 =	 BNC
(specify one character for each end of jumper)
Cable Options
SM95	=	 75Ω Mini HE Single Braid 95%
QM64	=	 75Ω Mini HE Quad Braid 65% / 40%
QM99	=	 75Ω Mini HE Quad Braid 95% / 90%
Color Options
MC	=	 Black Jacket w/ Multi-colored
		  Members (RD, GN, YL, WH, BL)
WH	=	 White
BK	 =	 Black, BL = Blue
GN	=	 Green, RD = Red
YL	 =	 Yellow, OR = Orange
PU	=	 Purple, TN = Tan
GY	=	 Gray, BN = Brown
PK	 =	 Pink, AQ = Aqua
Jumper Length*
Feet
001 = 1’
002 = 2’
...
100 = 100’
Inches (Only Single)
i6 = 6”
i7 = 7”
i9 = 9”
i15 = 15”
Meters
001M = 1 Meter
012M = 12 Meters
Centimeters
024C = 24 Centimeters
100C = 100 Centimeters
X X X X X X X X X X X X X
ISO
9001